
•	 ID SIGN, ONE-LINE, 7"x 44" 
•	 BACK DRAPE – 8' HIGH
•	 SIDE DRAPE – 3' HIGH
•	 TABLE 6' (x1)
•	 CHAIRS (x2)

EACH BOOTH 
INCLUDES

BOOTH SELECTOR

10’ x 20’ 
SUPERIOR

10’ x 20’ 
PREMIUM

10' x 10'
PREMIUM 

10' x 10' 

$8,950
$7,950
$3,900
$3,400

10’ x 20’ Superior

10' x 20' Premium

10' x 10' Premium

10' x 10'

BOOTH PRICING

Please Note The Supplier Showcase is designed to provide a limited number of Supplier attendees with an opportunity 
to demonstrate their products, services and solutions for the Provider executives. 
To maximize this experience for everyone, only Providers and Supplier attendees from companies with a showcase 
exhibit will be permitted into the showcase area.
Full Conference Registration is required to participate in Supplier Showcase.Diva Payne

National Accounts Manager
diva.payne@hlthcp.com
615-619-6026

Jason Green
Chief Sales Officer

jason.green@hlthcp.com
615-619-6024

101 201

204

207

210

211

301

302

401 501

403 503

404 504

405 505

407 507

408 508

409 509

410 510

411 511

603 703

604 704

705

607 707

610 710

611 711

708608

601 701

602 702

310

311

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

S H O W C A S E

Monday, Oct. 26, 2026  |  11:30am—4pm  |  Grand Ballroom, Hyatt Regency O’Hare Chicago
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